64215DWTS LED H7 PX26D 24V

16W 2pcs

Lempa transporto priemonei

13336

Vehicle lamp

OSR 64215DWTS Smart LED H7 PX26D 24V 16W 600Im
6000K 78mm 1500h Duo Street Legal Automotive head light

For truck drivers, fleet managers and freight forwarders. For trucks, special vehicles, buses, and towing vehicles. For nearly
everyone in the "heavy duty" sector and beyond. With the street-legal TRUCKSTAR H7-LED for 24V Vehicles you can now
upgrade the function of your high- and low beam lights of your vehicle to state-of-the-art LED technology. These LED
replacement lamps are suitable as a replacement for conventional H7 lamps and bases. They offer a modern and bright
white light with a color temperature of up to 6000 Kelvin and impress with up to 230% more brightness, while the glare of
other road users falls below the permissible maximum values by up to 50%. In comparison to standard lamps, such as
halogen lamps, these LED retrofit lamps consume up to 75% less energy and convince thanks to the LED technology and the
especially developed and vibration-resistant design, engineered for the 24V and "heavy duty" range, with up to 5 times

longer life time.

Pastaba:

- Prie§ naudodami perskaitykite instrukcija.

KLASIFIKACIJA

Grupé

Klasé
Pavadinimas
Gamintojas
Serija

Tipas

EAN

Gamintojo kodas

PARAMETRAI

Lizdas

Pirmo sitlelio galia [W]

2026, R-lux, 13336

Lempos

Lempos transporto priemonéms
64215DWTS LED H7 PX26D 24V 16W 2pcs
OSRAM

OSR Automotive

4062172384919
4062172384919

PX26d
16
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Lempos jtampa [V]
Spalva

Sviesos srautas [Im]
Diametras [mm]
Bendras ilgis [mm]
ECE Zyméjimas

Technologija

2026, R-lux, 13336

24 -24
Balta
1500
13.9
77.9
H7
LED
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