

64215DWTS LED H7 PX26D 24V 16W 2pcs

Lempa transporto priemonėi

13336

*OSR 64215DWTS Smart LED H7 PX26D 24V 16W 600lm
6000K 78mm 1500h Duo Street Legal Automotive head light
Vehicle lamp*



For truck drivers, fleet managers and freight forwarders. For trucks, special vehicles, buses, and towing vehicles. For nearly everyone in the "heavy duty" sector and beyond. With the street-legal TRUCKSTAR H7-LED for 24V Vehicles you can now upgrade the function of your high- and low beam lights of your vehicle to state-of-the-art LED technology. These LED replacement lamps are suitable as a replacement for conventional H7 lamps and bases. They offer a modern and bright white light with a color temperature of up to 6000 Kelvin and impress with up to 230% more brightness, while the glare of other road users falls below the permissible maximum values by up to 50%. In comparison to standard lamps, such as halogen lamps, these LED retrofit lamps consume up to 75% less energy and convince thanks to the LED technology and the especially developed and vibration-resistant design, engineered for the 24V and "heavy duty" range, with up to 5 times longer life time.

Pastaba:

- Prieš naudodami perskaitykite instrukciją.

KLASIFIKACIJA

Grupė	Lempos
Klasė	Lempos transporto priemonėms
Pavadinimas	64215DWTS LED H7 PX26D 24V 16W 2pcs
Gamintojas	OSRAM
Serija	OSR Automotive
Tipas	
EAN	4062172384919
Gamintojo kodas	4062172384919

PARAMETRAI

Lizdas	PX26d
Pirmo siūlelio galia [W]	16

Lempos įtampa [V]	24 - 24
Spalva	Balta
Šviesos srautas [lm]	1500
Diametras [mm]	13.9
Bendras ilgis [mm]	77.9
ECE žymėjimas	H7
Technologija	LED